Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DS49
Variable Area Flow Switch
with Hose Nozzle
• for low viscosity liquids
• small, compact design, any mounting position
• high reliability
• high switch accuracy

contacts)
Other cable length on request
Order Code:
Order number: DS49.
Variable area flow switch
with hose nozzle
8S. 1. 1. W3. 1. 1. 0
Connection:
8S = hose nozzle for
inner hose diameter = 8 mm
Material:
1 = brass
Scale:
1 = for water
Measuring range :
W01 = 0,005 – 0,06 l/min
W02 = 0,04 – 0,13 l/min
W06 = 0,1 -0,6 l/min
W1 = 0,2 – 1,2 l/min
W2 = 0,4 – 2 l/min
W3 = 0,5 – 3 l/min
W5 = 1 – 5 l/min
(The specified values are switch-off points, other switching
ranges on request)
Number of contacts:
1 = 1 contact
Contact function:
1 = N/O
Options:
0 = without
1 = please specify in plain text
Accessories:
• Needle valves SNV01, SNV02
• Ball valves
• Strainers
• Contact protection relay
Technical Data:
Measuring ranges see order code
Max. operating
pressure: PN 16
Pressure loss: 0,02 – 0,2 bar
Max. temperature: 100 °C
Accuracy: ±10 % of full scale
Mounting position: any
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Fl